
Joppa-Maple Grove School District #38 

Establish Date, Time and Place of Regular Board Meetings 

2015-2016 
 

 

Monday, May 18*  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, June 22  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, July 27  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, August 24  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, September 28 6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, October 26  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, November 23 6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, December 14* 6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, January 25  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, February 22  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, March 28  6:30 pm High School Library 

Monday, April 25  6:30 pm High School Library 

 

*Regular board meetings are on the fourth Monday of each month except for designated changes 

to the third Monday.  Please note that the May and December Board Meetings have been moved 

to the third Mondays of those months. 

 


